
St. John's Episcopal School  
Tuition and Fee Schedule for New Students

2020-2021 (Updated May 2020)

B: New Student 
Fee (2)

C: Activity Fee 
(3)

D: Technology 
Fee

Due with enrollment Due 06/01/20 Due 06/01/20 see payment 
options below

Due with 
enrollment

Due 06/01/20

Payment #2 Payment #1 Payments
#2 - #10

Due 06/01/20 Due 11/01/20 Due 06/05/20 or 
06/20/20

Due 5th or 20th Due 06/01/20

(1)

(2) All students new to St. John's must pay the new student fee. This fee is not included in tuition.
(3)

(4)

(5)

Due 06/01/20

Grade Level A: Tuition (1)

Grade Level

Required for those choosing the ten-month tuition payment option, optional for all others. This amount is included in the ten-month 
amounts listed above.

Managed by FACTS Business Solutions for Education.  Does not include $45 FACTS service fee paid directly to FACTS.  Payments 
due in ten (10) installments beginning June 2020 through April 2021, no February 2021 installment.  Includes TRI.

Does not include:  8th grade class trip, World Language class trips, middle school (grades 5-8) elective class trips or after school 
program.

Some textbooks for grades 6 - 8 are not included in tuition.  We will provide a list of resources (i.e., eBooks and/or 
textbooks) 6th - 8th grade families will be required to purchase.

$10,045

$10,175 $9,682 

Annual  
Payment 
Option       
(E-B-F)

Semi-annual Payment Option

$6,220

$9,923

$9,923

$5,882 

$9,585 

$9,585 

$9,943

Ten-month Payment 
Option (4)

PAYMENT OPTIONS FOR BALANCE DUE AFTER DEPOSIT AND NEW STUDENT FEE

$20,364 $1,000 $493

$0

$0

Tuition 
Refund 

Insurance 
(TRI) (5)

Tuition 
Refund 

Insurance 
(TRI) (5)

Mandatory Fees

Payment #1

F: Tuition 
Deposit

E. TOTAL Annual 
Tuition PLUS 

Mandatory Fees 
(A+B+C+D)

$240

$240

$363

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$21,574

$21,677

$21,727

$21,857

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$12,764

$20,170

$20,170

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$98

$98

$98

3rd Grade

4th Grade

5th Grade

6th Grade

7th Grade

Pre-k 

Kindergarten

1st Grade

2nd Grade $20,170

$20,170

$20,170

$20,364

$20,364

$240

$240

$240

$240

$0

$118

$118

$164

$313

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$14,102

$21,508

$21,508

$21,528

$21,528

$342.89

$346.19

$346.19

$346.19

$216.99

$216.99

$342.89

$342.89

$342.89

$342.89

$19,857

$346.19

$346.19

$346.19

Pre-k 

Kindergarten

1st Grade

2nd Grade

3rd Grade

4th Grade

5th Grade

6th Grade

7th Grade

$12,102

$19,508

$19,508

$19,528

$342.89

$342.89

$342.89

$342.89

$342.89

$9,943

$9,989

$9,585 

$9,585 

$9,585 

$9,682 

$9,682 

$19,528

$19,574

$19,677

$19,727

$9,995

$1,917.00

$1,936.40

$1,936.40

$1,936.40

$1,731.39 

$2,597.89 

$2,597.89 

$2,617.89

$2,617.89

$9,682 $9,7958th Grade $19,477 $2,395.59 $1,936.40 $346.19

8th Grade $20,364 $1,000 $113 $0 $21,477 $1,000 $346.19

$2,663.89

$2,595.59

$2,645.59

$2,775.59

$1,176.40

$1,917.00

$1,917.00

$1,917.00

$1,917.00


