St. John's Episcopal School Tuition and Fee Schedule for New Students 2020-2021 (Updated May 2020)

Grade Level	A: Tuition ⁽¹⁾	Mandatory Fees			E. TOTAL Annual Tuition PLUS Mandatory Fees	F: Tuition	Tuition Refund			
		B: New Student Fee ⁽²⁾	C: Activity Fee	D: Technology Fee	(A+B+C+D)	Deposit	(TRI) ⁽⁵⁾			
		Due with enrollment	Due 06/01/20	Due 06/01/20	see payment options below	Due with enrollment	Due 06/01/20			
Pre-k	\$12,764	\$1,000	\$98	\$240	\$14,102	\$1,000	\$216.99			
Kindergarten	\$20,170	\$1,000	\$98	\$240	\$21,508	\$1,000	\$342.89			
1st Grade	\$20,170	\$1,000	\$98	\$240	\$21,508	\$1,000	\$342.89			
2nd Grade	\$20,170	\$1,000	\$118	\$240	\$21,528	\$1,000	\$342.89			
3rd Grade	\$20,170	\$1,000	\$118	\$240	\$21,528	\$1,000	\$342.89			
4th Grade	\$20,170	\$1,000	\$164	\$240	\$21,574	\$1,000	\$342.89			
5th Grade	\$20,364	\$1,000	\$313	\$0	\$21,677	\$1,000	\$346.19			
6th Grade	\$20,364	\$1,000	\$363	\$0	\$21,727	\$1,000	\$346.19			
7th Grade	\$20,364	\$1,000	\$493	\$0	\$21,857	\$1,000	\$346.19			
8th Grade	\$20,364	\$1,000	\$113	\$0	\$21,477	\$1,000	\$346.19			

Grade Level	PAYMENT OPTIONS FOR BALANCE DUE AFTER DEPOSIT AND NEW STUDENT FEE							
	Annual Payment Option (E-B-F) Due 06/01/20	Semi-annual Payment	Ten-month Payment Option ⁽⁴⁾		Tuition Refund Insurance			
		Payment #1 Due 06/01/20	Payment #2 Due 11/01/20	Payment #1 Due 06/05/20 or 06/20/20	Payments #2 - #10 Due 5th or 20th	(TRI) ⁽⁵⁾ Due 06/01/20		
Pre-k	\$12,102	\$6,220	\$5,882	\$1,731.39	\$1,176.40	\$216.99		
Kindergarten	\$19,508	\$9,923	\$9,585	\$2,597.89	\$1,917.00	\$342.89		
1st Grade	\$19,508	\$9,923	\$9,585	\$2,597.89	\$1,917.00	\$342.89		
2nd Grade	\$19,528	\$9,943	\$9,585	\$2,617.89	\$1,917.00	\$342.89		
3rd Grade	\$19,528	\$9,943	\$9,585	\$2,617.89	\$1,917.00	\$342.89		
4th Grade	\$19,574	\$9,989	\$9,585	\$2,663.89	\$1,917.00	\$342.89		
5th Grade	\$19,677	\$9,995	\$9,682	\$2,595.59	\$1,936.40	\$346.19		
6th Grade	\$19,727	\$10,045	\$9,682	\$2,645.59	\$1,936.40	\$346.19		
7th Grade	\$19,857	\$10,175	\$9,682	\$2,775.59	\$1,936.40	\$346.19		
8th Grade	\$19,477	\$9,795	\$9,682	\$2,395.59	\$1,936.40	\$346.19		

(1) Some textbooks for grades 6 - 8 are not included in tuition. We will provide a list of resources (i.e., eBooks and/or textbooks) 6th - 8th grade families will be required to purchase.

⁽²⁾ All students new to St. John's must pay the new student fee. This fee is not included in tuition.

⁽³⁾ Does not include: 8th grade class trip, World Language class trips, middle school (grades 5-8) elective class trips or after school program.

⁽⁴⁾ Managed by FACTS Business Solutions for Education. Does not include \$45 FACTS service fee paid directly to FACTS. Payments due in ten (10) installments beginning June 2020 through April 2021, no February 2021 installment. Includes TRI.

⁽⁵⁾ Required for those choosing the ten-month tuition payment option, optional for all others. This amount is included in the ten-month amounts listed above.